
Reims (Stade Régional Georges Hebert)  le 30 avril 2023

Challenge Cora de la ville de Reims

277463

EFSRA

600m / TCM (30/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 39

1 SEVERIN Romain 1158975 ESM /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 79''01

2 LANGFORD Clement 1576842 JUM /05 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 84''70

3 BECK Victor 1029143 SEM /96 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 85''47

4 VAN DALEN Loris 1233274 ESM /03 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 88''54

NKOLO EYANGO Helmut 1344744 SEM /92 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E DNS

80m / MIF (30/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 29       Vent : -0.8

1 ASSIH Bertille 2206371 MIF /08 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 10''78 32

2 BERAUT Carla 2152311 MIF /08 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 10''95 30

3 VIENNEAUX Maelle 1963870 MIF /09 Efs Reims - S/l Ac Foulees Aquatincienne 51 G-E 11''16 27

4 NGOTCHO Melanie Walter 2387896 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 11''21 26

5 BADRI Jaya 2292130 MIF /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 11''27 25

6 JEANNIOT-VEILLARD Gwladyss 1729450 MIF /08 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 11''73 19

80m / MIF (30/04/2023)     Finale  directe 2      à 14h 32       Vent : -1.1

1 ROUILLON Lily 2401690 MIF /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 11''43 23

2 AITBENGHAFFAR Haimi 2125934 MIF /09 Efs Reims - S/l Ac Foulees Aquatincienne 51 G-E 11''83 19

3 BOBIN Lilou 2448206 MIF /08 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 12''47 15

4 HACHEMI Maissanne 2521021 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 13''02 12

5 LECLERE Juliette 2074403 MIF /09 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 13''06 12

80m / MIM (30/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 35       Vent : -1.0

1 NOMINE Lilian 2456178 MIM /08 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 10''65 19

2 SLIMANI Adam 2101689 MIM /08 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 10''71 19

3 TOURY Bastien 1877370 MIM /08 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 10''82 19

4 GILLET Baptiste 2106000 MIM /09 Athle 55 - S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 12''34 11

BENTIBA Aymen 2285343 MIM /09 Efs Reims - S/l Ac Foulees Aquatincienne 51 G-E DNS

100m / TCF (30/04/2023)     Finale  1      à 14h 54       Vent : -1.2

1 DANTE Djenebou (Mli) 1650242 SEF /89 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 12''68 IR3

2 ZAMPOU Awa 2522999 ESF /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 12''68 IR3

3 VUADI Melca 1610839 CAF /06 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 12''91 IR4 34

4 HAHN Allyah 1929141 CAF /07 Local Club Montherme 08 G-E 12''99 IR4 34

5 BANNERY Mailice 1528420 CAF /07 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 13''13 R1 32

6 AVELINE Lena 1972226 ESF /03 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 13''29 R2

7 ESSA MVONDO Kelby 1590808 JUF /05 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 13''43 R2

8 COLOMB Solane 1524137 CAF /06 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 13''53 R3 28

9 RAVELOMANIRAKA Mialy 1780972 ESF /03 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 14''30 D1

100m / TCF (30/04/2023)     Finale  2      à 14h 48       Vent : -0.8

1 GOAOC Kristen 1480709 JUF /05 Ua Sens* 89 BFC 13''27 R2

2 CAUGANT Lolita 1829938 SEF /99 Ua Sens* 89 BFC 13''70 R4

3 DELAGE Danielle 1111481 SEF /92 Ebsba - S/l Union Saint Bruno 33 N-A 13''81 R4

4 ADAMA Nawa SEF / FFSA _ET 14''02 R5

5 HUET Jessica 2103772 ESF /01 Esc Tergnier 02 H-F 14''07 R6

6 TELLIER Loane 1987591 CAF /06 Ac Chateau Thierry 02 H-F 14''20 R6 20

MATUSIK Jade 2025648 CAF /07 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E DNS

FOURNIER Suzanne 1191590 SEF /99 Lyon Athletisme 69 ARA DNS
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Reims (Stade Régional Georges Hebert)  le 30 avril 2023

Challenge Cora de la ville de Reims
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100m / TCF (30/04/2023)     Série  1       Vent : -0.2

1 ZAMPOU Awa 2522999 ESF /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 12''20 q N4

2 ESSA MVONDO Kelby 1590808 JUF /05 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 13''00 q IR4

3 AVELINE Lena 1972226 ESF /03 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 13''20 q R1

4 GOAOC Kristen 1480709 JUF /05 Ua Sens* 89 BFC 13''70 q R4

5 ADAMA Nawa SEF / FFSA _ET 14''30 q D1

6 DAUTREMONT Sarah 1697332 SEF /98 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 14''60 D2

7 LAVANCIER Melina 1786691 CAF / Esc Tergnier 02 H-F 15''00 D3 16

8 PARIS Ophely 2367916 ESF /03 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 15''30 D3

9 DIABATE Diahoumba 2524979 CAF /06 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 15''40 D4 14

100m / TCF (30/04/2023)     Série  2      à 12h 30       Vent : -0.2

1 COLOMB Solane 1524137 CAF /06 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 13''37 q R2 29

2 TELLIER Loane 1987591 CAF /06 Ac Chateau Thierry 02 H-F 14''13 q R6 21

3 LECRIQUE Nais 2039280 JUF /04 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 14''20 R6

4 LOUP Diane 2499600 CAF /06 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 14''48 D1 18

5 MONTHE NANA Anaelle 2033105 CAF /06 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 15''15 D3 15

6 TELLIER Maelys 1760722 CAF /06 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 15''20 D3 15

7 SIMON Noemie 1619210 CAF /06 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 15''51 D4 13

8 CROCHET Manon 2015793 CAF /07 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 15''68 D4 12

100m / TCF (30/04/2023)     Série  3      à 12h 34       Vent : +0.2

1 HAHN Allyah 1929141 CAF /07 Local Club Montherme 08 G-E 12''86 q IR4 35

2 BANNERY Mailice 1528420 CAF /07 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 13''11 q R1 32

3 HERRAIZ Marie-anastasie 2415957 CAF /07 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 13''55 R3 27

4 CAUGANT Lolita 1829938 SEF /99 Ua Sens* 89 BFC 13''66 q R4

5 MATUSIK Jade 2025648 CAF /07 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 13''76 R4 25

6 DELAGE Danielle 1111481 SEF /92 Ebsba - S/l Union Saint Bruno 33 N-A 13''78 q R4

7 HUET Jessica 2103772 ESF /01 Esc Tergnier 02 H-F 14''04 q R5

8 SEREDA Elsa 1763963 CAF /06 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 14''80 D2 17

9 DOUCET Justine 2154233 SEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 19''58 D8

100m / TCF (30/04/2023)     Série  4      à 12h 36       Vent : -1.5

1 DANTE Djenebou (Mli) 1650242 SEF /89 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 12''72 q IR3

2 RAVELOMANIRAKA Mialy 1780972 ESF /03 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 12''78 IR3

3 VUADI Melca 1610839 CAF /06 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 13''04 q IR4 33

4 FOURNIER Suzanne 1191590 SEF /99 Lyon Athletisme 69 ARA 14''10 q R6

5 KONE Fatoumata 2362146 JUF /05 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 15''19 D3

6 GARNIER Lucile 1793181 CAF / Esc Tergnier 02 H-F 15''26 D3 14

7 PEROT Juliette 1309225 SEF /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 15''54 D4

8 NEHAR Indya 2516265 CAF /07 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 16''71 D7 7

SOBRA Margot 2270450 CAF /06 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E DNS
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100m / TCM (30/04/2023)     Finale  1      à 15h 03       Vent : -1.5

1 BOSSE Badou-bereingu (Caf) 2041601 ESM /03 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 10''96 IR1

2 TAILLANDIER Malo 1936772 ESM /03 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 11''49 IR4

3 DEPOT Clark Nolwen 2356296 ESM /01 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 11''60 R1

4 MBESSANG Valentin 2447362 ESM /02 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 11''70 R1

5 EL MAATTAL Zakaria 1439942 MAM /88 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 11''74 R1

6 MEDJKOUNE Theo 1994148 JUM /04 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 11''77 R2

7 NKOLO EYANGO Helmut 1344744 SEM /92 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 11''81 R2

8 HUET Nathan 1386860 CAM /06 Esc Tergnier 02 H-F 11''86 R2 28

9 PETIT Clement 1715625 ESM /02 Cscv Hirson 02 H-F 11''88 R2

100m / TCM (30/04/2023)     Finale  2      à 14h 59       Vent : -1.3

1 BAIJOT Timothey 2507952 ESM /02 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 11''55 R1

2 JEAN-BAPTISTE-ADOLPH Danny 1981289 CAM /06 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 11''94 R2 27

3 ROLLIN Theo 1200800 ESM /01 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 11''98 R3

4 BARROIS Sasha 2414315 CAM /06 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 12''07 R3 25

5 PARIS Matteo 1727311 CAM /07 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 12''09 R3 25

6 FLORANT Mathis 1914491 CAM /06 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 12''14 R3 24

7 LUWILU LUA MAKA Benny 1933019 SEM /97 As St Medard 33 N-A 12''45 D1

8 DRILLAUD Romain 1776989 SEM /96 Cognac Ac 16 N-A 12''56 D2

9 CHAUSSON Lucas 2102893 CAM /07 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 12''58 D2 19

100m / TCM (30/04/2023)     Série  1      à 12h 42       Vent : +0.4

1 MEDJKOUNE Theo 1994148 JUM /04 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 11''95 q R3

2 GUNY Luka 1874592 JUM /04 Esc Tergnier 02 H-F 12''05 R3

3 ROLLIN Theo 1200800 ESM /01 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 12''11 q R3

4 DRILLAUD Romain 1776989 SEM /96 Cognac Ac 16 N-A 12''52 q D1

5 RAKOVYCH Tymur (Ukr) 2437165 CAM /06 Asptt Charleville 08 G-E 12''62 D2 19

6 MOTHE Hugo 1522080 JUM /05 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 12''89 D3

7 CROYET Matteo 1551197 JUM /05 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 13''56 D6

8 LESUEUR Louka 2260062 ESM /02 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 13''66 D6

9 DA SILVA RODRIGUES Batiste 2078379 CAM /07 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 13''96 D7 11

100m / TCM (30/04/2023)     Série  2      à 12h 47       Vent : +0.4

1 DEPOT Clark Nolwen 2356296 ESM /01 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 11''78 q R2

2 BARROIS Sasha 2414315 CAM /06 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 12''38 q R6 21

3 KUCHLER Theo-paul 2511653 CAM /07 Dac Reims - S/l Club Athletique Villers Al 51 G-E 12''65 D2 18

4 MARTIN Loubensky 2347513 CAM /06 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 12''83 D3 17

5 BERTIN Maxime 2515651 SEM /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 13''11 D4

6 JOUANNO Victor 2387861 CAM /07 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 13''13 D4 15

7 ZAKRZEWSKI Antonin 1569610 CAM /07 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 13''23 D5 15

8 MATTIELLO Martin 2435344 ESM /03 Esc Tergnier 02 H-F 13''60 D6

9 GRATTONI Jean-paul 427382 MAM /68 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 15''41 D8
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Challenge Cora de la ville de Reims
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100m / TCM (30/04/2023)     Série  3      à 12h 52       Vent : -1.1

1 BOSSE Badou-bereingu (Caf) 2041601 ESM /03 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 10''84 q N3

2 TAILLANDIER Malo 1936772 ESM /03 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 11''51 q IR4

3 MBESSANG Valentin 2447362 ESM /02 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 11''64 q R1

4 HUET Nathan 1386860 CAM /06 Esc Tergnier 02 H-F 11''72 q R1 30

5 PETIT Clement 1715625 ESM /02 Cscv Hirson 02 H-F 11''87 q R2

6 FLORANT Mathis 1914491 CAM /06 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 12''04 q R3 25

7 PARIS Matteo 1727311 CAM /07 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 12''11 q R3 24

8 CHAUSSON Lucas 2102893 CAM /07 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 12''26 q R5 22

LABUSSIERE Enzo 1929976 CAM /07 Esc Tergnier 02 H-F DQ 1

100m / TCM (30/04/2023)     Série  4      à 12h 56       Vent : -0.0

1 NKOLO EYANGO Helmut 1344744 SEM /92 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 11''84 q R2

2 EL MAATTAL Zakaria 1439942 MAM /88 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 11''97 q R3

3 BAIJOT Timothey 2507952 ESM /02 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 12''03 q R3

4 JEAN-BAPTISTE-ADOLPH Danny 1981289 CAM /06 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 12''17 q R4 24

5 LUWILU LUA MAKA Benny 1933019 SEM /97 As St Medard 33 N-A 12''60 q D2

6 LALLIER Pierre 1219813 ESM /03 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 12''93 D3

7 BOUDAOUCH Sofiane 2332450 ESM /03 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 13''01 D4

8 ROIGT Johan 774079 SEM /94 Es Coueron 44 P-L 13''37 D5

9 DUFLOT Maxence 2016400 JUM /04 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 13''42 D5

200m / TCF (30/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 19       Vent : -1.0

1 OUANIS Chaima (Alg) 2059666 SEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 24''89 N4

2 RAVELOMANIRAKA Mialy 1780972 ESF /03 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 25''80 IR2

3 TSHIBWABWA Sephora 1210651 ESF /02 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 26''45 IR3

4 COLOMB Solane 1524137 CAF /06 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 27''85 R2 27

5 LECRIQUE Nais 2039280 JUF /04 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 28''99 R4

6 CAUGANT Lolita 1829938 SEF /99 Ua Sens* 89 BFC 30''22 R6

DUFLOT Maxence 2016400 JUM /04 Dac Reims* 51 G-E DNS

DELAGE Danielle 1111481 SEF /92 Ebsba - S/l Union Saint Bruno 33 N-A DNS

200m / TCF (30/04/2023)     Finale  directe 2      à 16h 15       Vent : -1.1

1 DUCHEMIN Chloe 1409128 JUF /04 Esc Tergnier 02 H-F 28''46 R3

2 HUET Jessica 2103772 ESF /01 Esc Tergnier 02 H-F 28''54 R3

3 DEFLANDRE Flavie 2436690 JUF /05 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 29''60 R5

4 DAUTREMONT Sarah 1697332 SEF /98 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 29''96 R6

5 GARNIER Lucile 1793181 CAF / Esc Tergnier 02 H-F 31''09 D2 15

6 TELLIER Maelys 1760722 CAF /06 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 31''12 D2 15

7 COULAUD Estelle 185750 SEF /95 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 32''12 D3

200m / TCF (30/04/2023)     Finale  directe 3      à 16h 12       Vent : -1.2

1 ZAMPOU Awa 2522999 ESF /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 25''02 N4

2 AVELINE Lena 1972226 ESF /03 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 27''26 R1

3 DEMY Heloise 2455454 CAF /07 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 29''40 R5 19

4 PEROT Juliette 1309225 SEF /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 32''82 D5

5 DOUCET Justine 2154233 SEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 40''85 D8

6 KOLACZEK Marie 1129927 ESF /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 41''24 D8
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200m / TCF (30/04/2023)     Finale  directe 4      à 16h 08       Vent : -1.5

1 CHARLES Leanne 685644 SEF /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 26''98 IR4

2 BISSEMO Rogilia 1221466 ESF /02 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 27''38 R1

3 HERRAIZ Marie-anastasie 2415957 CAF /07 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 28''02 R2 26

4 PRIMET Lou 2296890 CAF /07 Ac Chateau Thierry 02 H-F 29''42 R5 19

5 LOUP Diane 2499600 CAF /06 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 29''90 R6 18

6 HAMEL Laurine 1009357 SEF /96 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 30''70 D1

7 CROCHET Manon 2015793 CAF /07 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 32''35 D4 12

200m / TCM (30/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 34       Vent : NC

1 NKOLO EYANGO Helmut 1344744 SEM /92 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 22''98 IR3

2 TAILLANDIER Malo 1936772 ESM /03 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 23''16 IR4

3 MEDJKOUNE Theo 1994148 JUM /04 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 23''84 R2

4 ROLLIN Theo 1200800 ESM /01 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 24''08 R2

5 JEAN-BAPTISTE-ADOLPH Danny 1981289 CAM /06 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 24''09 R2 28

6 FLORANT Mathis 1914491 CAM /06 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 24''52 R3 25

7 DRILLAUD Romain 1776989 SEM /96 Cognac Ac 16 N-A 25''33 R6

200m / TCM (30/04/2023)     Finale  directe 2      à 16h 31       Vent : NC

1 MARTINS Krys 2251078 JUM /05 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 23''59 R1

2 PETIT Clement 1715625 ESM /02 Cscv Hirson 02 H-F 23''60 R1

3 BARROIS Sasha 2414315 CAM /06 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 23''77 R2 30

4 LUWILU LUA MAKA Benny 1933019 SEM /97 As St Medard 33 N-A 24''64 R4

5 BOUDAOUCH Sofiane 2332450 ESM /03 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 25''14 R5

6 CASAGRANDE Tom 1309953 JUM /05 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 25''17 R6

7 BRUNEL Albin 1591060 CAM /07 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 25''44 R6 19

200m / TCM (30/04/2023)     Finale  directe 3      à 16h 26       Vent : NC

1 CHAUSSON Lucas 2102893 CAM /07 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 25''26 R6 19

2 MOTHE Hugo 1522080 JUM /05 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 25''59 D1

3 LARIVIERE Florian 1598929 SEM /00 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 25''80 D2

4 PEDROSA SABENCA Hugo 2383112 CAM /07 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 25''97 D2 17

5 EL MAHI Ahmed-yassin (Esp) 2360047 JUM /04 Ac Chateau Thierry 02 H-F 27''86 D6

GRATTONI Jean-paul 427382 MAM /68 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E DNF

200m / TCM (30/04/2023)     Finale  directe 4      à 16h 23       Vent : NC

1 MBESSANG Valentin 2447362 ESM /02 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 23''25 IR4

2 BAIJOT Timothey 2507952 ESM /02 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 23''50 R1

3 KUCHLER Theo-paul 2511653 CAM /07 Dac Reims - S/l Club Athletique Villers Al 51 G-E 25''25 R6 19

4 LALLIER Pierre 1219813 ESM /03 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 25''40 R6

5 ZAKRZEWSKI Antonin 1569610 CAM /07 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 27''04 D5 13

6 JEAN SIMON Royann 2431355 CAM /07 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 27''77 D6 11

400m / TCF (30/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 42

1 KRALL Malaurie 183241 SEF /97 Ac Chateau Thierry 02 H-F 59''30 IR2

2 VERREMAN Suzelle 2298877 JUF /04 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 65''08 R2

3 LANGLOIS Lexane 1574597 JUF /04 Ac Chateau Thierry 02 H-F 67''00 R4

4 LEBRETON Marine 2362706 SEF /99 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 70''85 D1

5 DAFF Awa (Sen) 2359124 CAF /07 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 73''55 D3 14

6 LANGLOIS Alena 1667673 CAF /07 Ac Chateau Thierry 02 H-F 74''93 D4 13
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400m / TCF (30/04/2023)     Finale  directe 2      à 15h 39

1 GAULIER Clarine 1882649 ESF /03 Athle 52 - S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 60''47 IR2

2 AUBERT Steffy 1929123 JUF /04 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 61''71 IR3

3 MILLET Yhona 1875148 JUF /04 Esc Tergnier 02 H-F 63''92 R1

4 BERGANTON-CUILLIER Pauline 2331708 JUF /04 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 65''21 R2

5 BRANDEL Laurie 1030337 SEF /91 Pessac Ac 33 N-A 73''98 D3

STEVENOT Fleur 2075834 CAF /06 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E DNS

400m / TCM (30/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 56

1 COSTES Martin 2004178 ESM /02 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 51''74 IR3

2 TESTU Saint-cyr 2524858 SEM /00 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 55''15 R2

3 HARDY Antony 1899700 JUM /05 Esc Tergnier 02 H-F 57''38 R4

4 BARRER Antoine 1201149 SEM /93 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 57''80 R5

5 BAIJOT Jocelyn 2096764 CAM /07 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 58''68 R6 18

6 PELLETIER Cyprien 1683711 CAM /07 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 65''60 D7 12

DUFLOT Maxence 2016400 JUM /04 Dac Reims* 51 G-E DQ

400m / TCM (30/04/2023)     Finale  directe 2      à 15h 51

1 EBANE MBENG Jean-baptiste 1783802 ESM /03 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 52''94 IR4

2 KHELIFA Haroun 1880158 SEM /96 Us Saint-egreve 38 ARA 53''31 IR4

3 GUNY Luka 1874592 JUM /04 Esc Tergnier 02 H-F 53''97 R1

4 PAVON Hugo 1714365 ESM /02 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 54''69 R2

5 THIRIET LEFEVRE Tristan 1985301 CAM /06 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 55''26 R2 26

6 CASAGRANDE Tom 1309953 JUM /05 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 55''62 R3

7 GOURNAIL Mathis 2372435 CAM /06 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 58''13 R5 19

400m / TCM (30/04/2023)     Finale  directe 3      à 15h 47

1 SAGER Lucas 1707126 ESM /02 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 50''21 IR1

2 MARTINS Krys 2251078 JUM /05 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 51''36 IR2

3 NEPPER Nattan 1305974 JUM /04 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 51''76 IR3

4 BAILLY Theo 1155640 SEM /99 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 53''03 IR4

5 HANVI Paulin 1606070 ESM /03 Vafa - S/l Ac Villeneuve D'ascq 59 H-F 53''42 IR4

6 MONDOKO Jospin 2100321 JUM /05 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 53''43 IR4

BERNE Eloi 1556090 JUM /04 Union Sportive D Avord* 18 CEN DNS

800m / TCF (30/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 54

1 DAVRON Lea 1297124 ESF /03 Ac Chateau Thierry 02 H-F 2'29''97 R1

2 NEURY Clemence 2478155 CAF /07 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 2'31''83 R2 29

3 BOIVIN Marie 1670667 CAF /06 Dac Reims - S/l Club Athletique Villers Al 51 G-E 2'34''20 R3 27

4 MAURO Lena 1606727 CAF /06 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 2'35''01 R3 26

5 CARPENTIER Lou 1558988 JUF /04 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 2'35''15 R3

6 CANTET Leane 2251837 CAF /07 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 2'54''21 D4 16

7 GRESSIER Oriane 1516068 JUF /04 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 3'00''14 D6

8 DUDOT Clemence 2301135 SEF /95 Esc Tergnier 02 H-F 3'10''90 D8
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800m / TCF (30/04/2023)     Finale  directe 2      à 13h 46

1 DUMANGIN Clara 2013468 JUF /05 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 2'17''72 IR1

2 LEBRUN Noemie 1524656 ESF /02 Athle 52 - S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 2'20''95 IR2

3 SOVY Ylona 1236616 ESF /03 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 2'21''53 IR2

4 LANGLOIS Typhanie 1515075 ESF /03 Ac Chateau Thierry 02 H-F 2'21''79 IR2

5 DE AMORIN Lisa 1729565 CAF /06 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 2'24''87 IR3 35

6 MILLET Anna 1873145 JUF /04 Esc Tergnier 02 H-F 2'27''22 IR4

7 CANDINI Lena 2258291 JUF /05 Esc Tergnier 02 H-F 2'33''74 R2

MAHIEU Charlotte 1133345 SEF /98 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E DNS

800m / TCM (30/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 17

1 AUBIN Andrea SEM /00 FFSU 00 _ET 1'58''84 IR2

2 BERTRAND Arthur 1815758 CAM /07 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 2'09''05 R4 24

3 BOSC Raphael 2174107 CAM /06 Asptt Toulouse 31 OC 2'09''54 R4 24

4 BRELIK Renaud 1450311 SEM /94 Rc De Lens Athletisme* 62 H-F 2'09''61 R4

5 MOGIN Dorian 2160077 SEM /97 Us Toul Athletisme 54 G-E 2'11''45 R5

6 PRIGENT Enzo 1428003 SEM /00 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 2'11''59 R5

7 KLING Lucas 2301032 ESM /01 Pca - S/l Athletic Colmar Liberte Tr 68 G-E 2'11''69 R5

8 PARAPEL Mathis 2060451 ESM /03 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 2'17''30 D1

9 ROUSSEAU Corentin 2428949 CAM /07 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 2'19''45 D1 17

10 PELLETIER Cyprien 1683711 CAM /07 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 2'33''20 D7 11

MARTI Joseph 2249038 JUM /05 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E DNF

800m / TCM (30/04/2023)     Finale  directe 2      à 14h 09

1 LAIR Lucas 1216262 JUM /04 Us Cheminots Nouvion Sur Meuse 08 G-E 2'05''22 R2

2 COURROUX Gauthier 1228255 ESM /01 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 2'06''34 R2

3 VINGADASSALOM Logan 1860532 ESM /01 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 2'06''89 R2

4 CADOT Alexandre 933692 MAM /80 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 2'07''24 R3

5 ROCCASALVA Rafael 2420807 CAM /06 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 2'07''52 R3 26

6 BOUKELMOUN Riad 573322 MAM /84 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 2'07''71 R3

7 DOMINE Lucas 1266445 ESM /03 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 2'08''14 R3

8 LEGARDIEN Kilian 2136282 CAM /06 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 2'08''39 R3 25

8 PILON Timothe 1770120 CAM /06 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 2'08''39 R3 25

10 BELLITTO Arthur 1799551 CAM /07 Ac 92 - S/l Antony Athletisme 92 92 I-F 2'09''97 R4 23

800m / TCM (30/04/2023)     Finale  directe 3      à 14h 00

1 JANICKI Clement 1473509 ESM /02 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 2'01''11 IR4

2 GEFFROY Gael 1159518 SEM /99 Eoaa - S/l Montlucon Athletisme 03 ARA 2'01''48 IR4

3 BRESSON Arthur 2469506 JUM /05 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 2'02''84 IR4

4 RAIMBEAUX Aldo 559433 SEM /89 Grac - S/l Grac Renwez 08 G-E 2'03''23 R1

5 RAU Bastien 1629140 SEM /99 Grac - S/l Grac Renwez 08 G-E 2'03''68 R1

6 DUVAL Titouan 1707117 ESM /02 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 2'05''01 R2

7 ROUHEN-FOREST Mayeul 2019816 ESM /02 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 2'06''55 R2

8 GOAOC Ewen 1570824 CAM /07 Ua Sens* 89 BFC 2'07''82 R3 26

9 THIEBAULT Julyan 1885383 ESM /03 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 2'10''14 R4

10 BASTOS Mateo 1262444 ESM /02 Ac Chateau Thierry 02 H-F 2'14''98 R6
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1 000m / MIF (30/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 24

1 VERON Marie 2455246 MIF /08 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 3'12''79 37

2 GOKCE Ninon 1770154 MIF /08 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 3'12''91 37

3 BLANCHARD Pauline 1885346 MIF /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 3'19''69 34

4 DEDOURS Julia 2132614 MIF /08 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 3'34''52 26

5 AITBENGHAFFAR Haimi 2125934 MIF /09 Efs Reims - S/l Ac Foulees Aquatincienne 51 G-E 3'42''30 22

1 000m / MIM (30/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 24

1 GRASSI Enzo 1632248 MIM /08 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 3'08''52 25

2 PAUSAS GAUZENTE Jules 1766547 MIM /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 3'10''08 24

3 KAMIL Mohammed 1900794 MIM /09 Efs Reims - S/l Ac Foulees Aquatincienne 51 G-E 3'10''14 24

4 AOUDI Amine 2520877 MIM /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 3'23''47 18

5 GUCCIONE Gaetan 2200910 MIM /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 3'23''65 18

6 GILLET Baptiste 2106000 MIM /09 Athle 55 - S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 3'33''54 16

1 500m / TCF (30/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 11

1 OUAHBA Lali 2446847 CAF /06 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 4'13''65 N1 50

2 CHATILLON Zoe 2338776 CAF /07 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 5'22''48 R4 26

3 DREUX Virginie 456899 MAF /88 Athletisme Saint Barthelemy D’ 49 P-L 5'43''82 D1

1 500m / TCM (30/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 11

1 POULIN Clementin 2008653 SEM /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 3'54''82 IR1

2 CRISTINA Quentin 1313157 JUM /04 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 3'58''72 IR1

3 VAN DALEN Loris 1233274 ESM /03 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 4'14''47 R1

4 MOGIN Dorian 2160077 SEM /97 Us Toul Athletisme 54 G-E 4'17''03 R1

5 DUFOREST Guillaume 1694574 CAM /06 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 4'18''54 R1 33

6 WEINBRENNER Baptiste 2521338 ESM /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 4'29''00 R3

7 OUANNOUGHI Billel 1193362 JUM /05 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 4'34''21 R5

8 MOINY Romain 2514818 CAM /06 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 4'40''37 R6 22

9 DARBONVILLE Thomas 1562269 CAM /06 Ac Chateau Thierry 02 H-F 4'52''89 D2 18

10 BOHIN Noam 2520243 CAM /07 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 4'58''36 D3 18

11 LASSAUX Ronny 2301432 CAM /06 Local Club Montherme 08 G-E 5'14''85 D6 15

12 DAVID Jason 1376656 SEM /89 Esa - S/l Us Arnage 72 P-L 6'34''96 D8

MICHAUD Paul 1653724 SEM /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E DNF

HAROS Antonin 1428741 JUM /05 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E DNS

2 000m / TCF (30/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 02

1 BENTCHAKAL Julie 1378173 SEF /99 Ca Mantes-la-ville 78 I-F 6'37''16

2 DECHAMPS Anais 435444 MAF /88 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 6'45''24

3 GUILLEMIN Emma 2095276 JUF /04 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 7'54''17

4 BOULANGER Stacy 2458567 CAF /07 Cma Athle - S/l La Macerienne (charlevil.) 08 G-E 8'03''01

5 PETITJEAN Jessica 2477440 MAF /83 Esc Tergnier 02 H-F 8'18''74

BAILLY Morgane 1772674 CAF /06 Rethel Courir 08 G-E DNF
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2 000m / TCM (30/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 02

1 BARRER Francois 1039877 SEM /93 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 5'22''59

2 MARTINET Antoine 1114288 SEM /92 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 5'30''78

3 VASSOGNE Robin 628569 SEM /98 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 5'33''01

4 GIRARD Florian 1115397 SEM /92 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 5'35''54

5 BARNES Aurelien 836983 ESM /02 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 5'38''08

6 PELOTTE Timeo 1691139 JUM /04 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 5'42''84

7 MARTINEZ Justo 2336469 CAM /06 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 6'00''26

8 GONDA Gustave 1510328 CAM /07 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 6'36''81

9 APPARUIT Antoine 1973971 CAM /07 Cma Athle - S/l La Macerienne (charlevil.) 08 G-E 6'42''92

10 FERREIRA Bruno 723640 MAM /79 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 7'07''83

11 EL MAHI Sahli (Esp) 2384505 MAM /68 Ac Chateau Thierry 02 H-F 7'21''02

80m Haies (76) / MIF (30/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 34       Vent : -1.2

1 WARTEL Barbara 2351651 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 13''29 33

2 LIGERON Anna 2432559 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 13''31 33

3 LASSOUED Salma 2441916 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 15''65 18

4 MANDON Anais 2334205 MIF /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 15''89 18

100m Haies (84) / TCF (30/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 25       Vent : -1.5

1 HUTTEAU Lola 1894002 CAF /06 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 15''25 IR2

2 GOMES SA Ceuzinha (Gbs) 1996240 ESF /02 Acl 44 - S/l Presqu'ile Guerandaise Ath 44 P-L 16''59 R1

3 AGOUNI Melina 1992995 JUF /05 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 17''01 R2

4 BASTOS Clara 1058598 SEF /99 Ac Chateau Thierry 02 H-F 19''37 D3

ANDRE Emilie 1473366 SEF /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E DNF

TRONQUOY Justine 265029 MAF /83 Enaa - S/l Ua Chauny 02 H-F DNS

100m Haies (84) / MIM (30/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 25       Vent : -1.5

1 ROSMANINHO Tristan 2020174 MIM /08 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 20''70 11

400m Haies (76) / TCF (30/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 12h 05

1 KOLACZEK Amandine 1129929 ESF /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 67''22 IR2

2 TKACZYK Ilona 1381092 CAF /06 Esc Tergnier 02 H-F 73''45 R3 19

3 LECLERCQ Enza 1758265 CAF /06 Ac Chateau Thierry 02 H-F 74''00 R3 19

4 MATHEY-COLAS Liza 1589576 CAF /06 Cma Athle - S/l La Macerienne (charlevil.) 08 G-E 74''65 R4 18

5 GUERIN Zelie 1891217 JUF /04 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 77''86 D1

6 SAID MEDJAHED Norhane 2140896 CAF /07 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 77''95 D1 15

7 MECHICHE Iman 2198865 CAF /07 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 81''64 D4 12

8 SANSONNY-FRANCOIS Alexandr 1936388 CAF /07 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 82''52 D4 11

400m Haies (84) / CAM (30/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 12h 12

1 MARCHAL Maxence 2051950 CAM /06 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 64''24 R5 16

2 CHARLOT Cyprien 1669420 CAM /07 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 76''15 D8 4

FORET Gaspard 2180129 CAM /07 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E DNF 1

400m Haies (91) / TCM (30/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 12h 16

1 SPINOTTI Nathan 1394411 JUM /04 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 57''79 IR3

2 SCHNYDER Emilien 1433152 SEM /95 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 62''75 R4

3 BERTRAND Hadrien 1586829 JUM /05 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 63''05 R4

4 NEVEUR Anthony 2154340 SEM /98 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 72''58 D7
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2000m Steeple (91) / TCM (30/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 47

1 ARNOULD Maximilien 1531677 SEM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 6'16''09

2 DUPUY Nicolas 1430062 ESM /02 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 6'19''43

3 DARGENT Bastien 328464 SEM /89 Esc Tergnier 02 H-F 6'32''97

4 RAUSSIN Antoine 2179926 ESM /03 Athle 55 - S/l Olympique Club Thiervilloi 55 G-E 6'36''78

5 SOL Timothe 2529317 SEM /97 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 6'44''04

6 MENGUAL Sebastien 1387219 SEM /93 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 6'55''43

7 POSTEAUX Theo 1888224 JUM /04 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 7'55''75

Hauteur / TCF (30/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 HENROT Zoe 1266616 SEF /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 1m52 R1

1m451m40 1m49 1m52 1m55

o xxxooo

2 ASSIH Bertille 2206371 MIF /08 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 1m49 33

1m351m30 1m40 1m45 1m49 1m52

o xxxxxoxooo

2 COMPAN-REINIER Marilou 2034201 CAF /07 As77 - S/l Pays De Fontainebleau - At 77 I-F 1m49 R2 27

1m351m30 1m40 1m45 1m49 1m52

o xxxxxoooo

4 DOLLEZ Faustine 1530966 CAF /06 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 1m45 R3 24

1m351m30 1m40 1m45 1m49

o xxxxooo

4 AGOUNI Melina 1992995 JUF /05 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 1m45 R3

1m401m35 1m45 1m49

o xxxxxoxo

6 KOLACZEK Amandine 1129929 ESF /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 1m40 R5

1m401m35 1m45

o xxxo

6 ROUILLON Lily 2401690 MIF /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 1m40 28

1m401m35 1m45

o xxxxo

6 LANGLOIS Typhanie 1515075 ESF /03 Ac Chateau Thierry 02 H-F 1m40 R5

1m351m30 1m40 1m45

o xxxoo

9 DE AMORIN Lisa 1729565 CAF /06 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 1m35 D1 18

1m251m20 1m30 1m35 1m40

o xxxxxooxxo

10 BADRI Jaya 2292130 MIF /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 1m25 19

1m251m20 1m30

o xxxo

GUERIN Zelie 1891217 JUF /04 Rethel Courir 08 G-E NM

1m30

xxx

HENROT Lou 1323594 ESF /03 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E NM

1m20

xxx
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Hauteur / TCM (30/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 BONNEFOY Camille 1258927 JUM /04 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 1m85 IR4

1m851m80 1m90

o xxxo

2 SCHNYDER Emilien 1433152 SEM /95 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 1m80 R2

1m851m80

o xxx

3 HARDY Antony 1899700 JUM /05 Esc Tergnier 02 H-F 1m75 R3

1m551m50 1m60 1m65 1m70 1m75 1m80

o xxxooxooo

3 MARCHAL Maxence 2051950 CAM /06 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 1m75 R3 29

1m701m65 1m75 1m80

o xxxoo

5 SPINOTTI Nathan 1394411 JUM /04 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 1m70 R5

1m651m60 1m70 1m75

xo xxxxoo

6 GRASSI Enzo 1632248 MIM /08 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 1m65 32

1m651m60 1m70

o xxxo

7 BAIJOT Jocelyn 2096764 CAM /07 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 1m55 D2 19

1m551m50 1m60

o xxxo

SLIMANI Adam 2101689 MIM /08 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E NM 1

1m50

xxx

Perche / TCF (30/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 LEPERE Lola (Bel) 2331129 JUF /05 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 4m03 N2

3m623m52 3m72 3m82 3m92 4m03 4m11

xo xxxoxxo-o-

2 SIRAT Circe 1461559 ESF /03 Efs Reims - S/l Saint Brice Courcelles A. 51 G-E 3m52 N4

3m173m02 3m32 3m42 3m52 3m62

o xxxxxoxoo-

3 ZUCCO Celia 1431087 ESF /02 Athle 52 - S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 3m32 IR1

2m722m57 2m87 3m02 3m17 3m32 3m42

o xxxoxoooxo

4 FOURNIER Suzanne 1191590 SEF /99 Lyon Athletisme 69 ARA 3m02 IR3

3m173m02

xo xxx

5 LEFEVRE Eline 1999172 MIF /08 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 2m72 33

2m422m22 2m57 2m72 2m87

o xxxxooo

6 GOKCE Ninon 1770154 MIF /08 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 2m22 22

2m422m22

o xxx

7 JACOTTIN Louison 2386731 CAF /07 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 2m02 D3 14

2m021m82 2m22

xo xxxxxo

8 DEFLANDRE Flavie 2436690 JUF /05 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 1m82 D5

2m021m82

o xxx
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Perche / TCM (30/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 GEORGES Pierre 1069567 SEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 4m42 IR2

4m324m22 4m42 4m52

xo -xxo-

1 BAGDASARYAN Alik (Arm) 1859781 SEM /99 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 4m42 IR2

4m324m22 4m42 4m52

o xxxoxx-

3 CLIENTI Stephane 956485 MAM /83 Efs Reims - S/l Saint Brice Courcelles A. 51 G-E 3m82 R2

3m723m62 3m82 3m92 4m02

xxo xxx-xxo-

4 AUDURENQ Quentin 1506141 SEM /96 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 3m62 R3

3m173m02 3m32 3m42 3m52 3m62 3m72

o xxxoxxoxoxo-

5 POTHIER Arthur 1793598 CAM /06 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 3m42 R5 28

3m022m87 3m17 3m32 3m42 3m52

o xxxxoooo

5 BERTRAND Hadrien 1586829 JUM /05 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 3m42 R5

3m423m32 3m52

o xxxxo

7 SPILMANN Theo 1517185 CAM /07 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 3m32 R6 27

3m323m17 3m42

xxo xxxo

8 MARSEILLE Adrien 607955 SEM /96 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 2m87 D3

2m222m02 2m42 2m52 2m72 2m87 3m02

o xxxxooooo

8 RUBIO Pierre 2455235 CAM /07 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 2m87 D3 21

2m522m42 2m72 2m87 3m02

o xxxxoxoxo

10 LASSAUX Ronny 2301432 CAM /06 Local Club Montherme 08 G-E 2m72 D4 19

2m722m52 2m87

o xxxo

11 DARGENT Bastien 328464 SEM /89 Esc Tergnier 02 H-F 2m42 D5

2m522m42

xo xxx

LESUEUR Louka 2260062 ESM /02 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E NM

3m02

xxx

Longueur / CAM (30/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 PY Sylvain 2287190 CAM /06 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 5m73 (+2.6) R5 25

+0.05m60 5m73 +2.6 5m49 +0.4 5m45 +0.0

2 BRUNEL Albin 1591060 CAM /07 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 5m40 (+1.8) D1 21

+0.55m22 X +2.2 4m96 -0.3 5m40 +1.8

3 PEDROSA SABENCA Hugo 2383112 CAM /07 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 5m28 (+1.5) D2 20

+1.55m28 X +2.2 5m14 +0.1 5m20 +1.1

4 THIRIET LEFEVRE Tristan 1985301 CAM /06 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 5m05 (+1.7) D3 18

+0.04m77 5m05 +1.7 5m00 +0.0 5m02 +0.5

5 GONDA Gustave 1510328 CAM /07 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 4m78 (+2.1) D5 16

+3.5X 4m71 +1.5 4m78 +2.1 4m59 +0.0

6 ZAKRZEWSKI Antonin 1569610 CAM /07 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 4m73 (+0.8) D5 15

+0.9X X +1.9 4m73 +0.8 4m69 +0.0

7 DA SILVA RODRIGUES Batiste 2078379 CAM /07 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 4m59 (+2.0) D6 14

+2.04m59 3m97 +1.7 X +1.2 4m51 +2.0

8 JOUANNO Victor 2387861 CAM /07 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 4m37 (+2.0) D6 13

+0.14m29 4m37 +2.0 3m87 +0.0 3m90 +0.9

9 FORET Gaspard 2180129 CAM /07 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 4m00 (+0.0) D7 10

+0.0X 3m88 -0.3 4m00 +0.0 3m82 +1.6
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Longueur / MIF (30/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 WARTEL Barbara 2351651 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 4m88 (+1.6) 35

+0.0X 4m63 +0.8 4m39 +0.0 4m88 +1.6

2 BERAUT Carla 2152311 MIF /08 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 4m70 (+0.0) 32

+0.04m70 4m68 -1.1 4m66 +0.0 4m69 +1.2

3 JEANNIOT-VEILLARD Gwladyss 1729450 MIF /08 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 4m54 (+0.9) 30

+1.64m18 4m31 -2.4 4m45 +0.0 4m54 +0.9

4 BADRI Jaya 2292130 MIF /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 4m37 (+0.1) 27

+1.94m15 4m37 +0.1 4m37 +0.1 4m19 +0.6

5 VIENNEAUX Maelle 1963870 MIF /09 Efs Reims - S/l Ac Foulees Aquatincienne 51 G-E 4m30 (+1.8) 27

+1.14m22 X +1.6 4m15 +1.3 4m30 +1.8

6 ROUILLON Lily 2401690 MIF /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 4m19 (+0.2) 25

+1.84m16 4m02 -0.9 X +0.0 4m19 +0.2

7 OUDIN Eleonore 2186198 MIF /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 4m02 (+0.0) 23

-1.33m67 3m83 +2.4 3m85 +1.2 4m02 +0.0

8 DEDOURS Julia 2132614 MIF /08 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 3m27 (+0.0) 13

+0.03m25 3m27 +0.0 3m10 +0.0

Longueur / MIM (30/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 NOMINE Lilian 2456178 MIM /08 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 5m06 (+0.6) 27

+0.15m02 X +0.0 4m89 +0.1 5m06 +0.6

2 VILLISSECK Gabriel 2442178 MIM /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 4m88 (+0.1) 25

+0.14m88 4m55 -0.4 4m54 +0.1 4m68 +0.0

3 TOURY Bastien 1877370 MIM /08 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 4m64 (+1.5) 22

+0.04m34 4m50 +0.0 4m64 +1.5 4m58 +1.2

4 KAMIL Mohammed 1900794 MIM /09 Efs Reims - S/l Ac Foulees Aquatincienne 51 G-E 4m60 (+1.3) 22

+0.04m58 X +1.7 4m60 +1.3 4m25 +1.1

5 ROSMANINHO Tristan 2020174 MIM /08 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 4m16 (+2.0) 17

+2.04m16 4m14 +0.4 3m71 +0.0 4m15 +1.4

6 BENTIBA Aymen 2285343 MIM /09 Efs Reims - S/l Ac Foulees Aquatincienne 51 G-E 4m11 (+0.1) 17

+2.0X 4m11 +0.1 4m04 +1.3 3m90 +0.1

7 GILLET Baptiste 2106000 MIM /09 Athle 55 - S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 3m97 (+0.0) 15

+0.53m66 3m97 +0.0 X +0.7 3m35 +1.4

GRASSI Enzo 1632248 MIM /08 Rc Epernay 51 G-E NM 1

+0.0X X
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Reims (Stade Régional Georges Hebert)  le 30 avril 2023

Challenge Cora de la ville de Reims
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EFSRA

Longueur / TCF (30/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 DRAME Iman 1698444 JUF /04 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 4m93 (+0.3) R2

+0.34m93 4m79 -0.7 4m76 +2.0 4m61 +0.0

2 HUTTEAU Lola 1894002 CAF /06 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 4m90 (+0.0) R2 29

+0.0X 4m80 +0.0 4m57 -0.5 4m90 +0.0

3 LECRIQUE Nais 2039280 JUF /04 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 4m56 (-0.2) R6

-0.64m56 4m56 -0.2 X +1.7 4m31 +0.7

4 MATUSIK Jade 2025648 CAF /07 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 4m52 (+0.0) R6 24

+0.64m19 4m52 +0.0 X +0.0 X +0.0

5 BANNERY Mailice 1528420 CAF /07 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 4m48 (-1.9) R6 23

-1.94m48 X +0.0 2m85 +2.0

6 GOMES SA Ceuzinha (Gbs) 1996240 ESF /02 Acl 44 - S/l Presqu'ile Guerandaise Ath 44 P-L 4m39 (+0.1) D1

+2.04m23 4m39 +0.1 3m83 -2.0 4m05 -0.7

7 COLOMB Solane 1524137 CAF /06 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 4m36 (+1.5) D1 21

+0.04m02 4m36 +1.5

8 SOBRA Margot 2270450 CAF /06 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 4m29 (+0.0) D2 20

-0.3X 4m29 +0.0 X +0.9 3m81 -2.1

8 AGOUNI Melina 1992995 JUF /05 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 4m29 (+1.2) D2

+1.24m29 4m19 -1.3 4m10 +0.0 X +0.0

10 DUMANGIN Clara 2013468 JUF /05 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 4m17 (-0.6) D2

+0.04m13 4m17 -0.6 3m68 -0.2

11 DEMY Heloise 2455454 CAF /07 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 3m28 (+0.0) D7 9

+0.0X 3m26 +0.0 3m28 +0.0 X +1.5

12 SIMON Noemie 1619210 CAF /06 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 3m10 (+0.9) D8 7

-0.32m94 X +0.2 X +1.0 3m10 +0.9

Longueur / TCM (30/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 NTIA Romeo (Ben) 1861675 SEM /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 6m94 (+0.0) IR1

-0.16m69 6m84 +1.5 6m78 +0.4 6m94 +0.0

2 MAUVAIS Mathys 1257181 JUM /04 Grac - S/l Grac Renwez 08 G-E 6m43 (+0.2) IR3

+0.26m43 6m10 -0.3 6m37 -0.6 6m40 +0.7

3 ROLLIN Theo 1200800 ESM /01 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 6m33 (+0.8) IR4

+0.36m09 6m11 +1.9 6m33 +0.8 6m26 +2.5

4 BONNEFOY Camille 1258927 JUM /04 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 6m22 (+0.8) R1

+1.0X 6m22 +0.8 X +0.4 X -0.5

5 PORCHON Teotom 1475971 ESM /03 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 5m90 (+1.6) R4

+0.95m83 5m80 +1.3 5m64 +0.1 5m90 +1.6

6 LARIVIERE Florian 1598929 SEM /00 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 5m57 (+0.4) R6

+0.3X 5m57 +0.4 X +0.0 5m15 +0.7

7 DUFOUR Vincent 684905 SEM /96 Saa - S/l Crac Soissons 02 H-F 5m53 (+1.0) R6

+0.1X X -1.9 5m53 +1.0 X +1.7

8 DURAND Loic 873912 MAM /81 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 5m52 (+0.4) R6

+0.7X X -1.3 5m46 +0.0 5m52 +0.4

9 POSTEAUX Theo 1888224 JUM /04 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 5m22 (+0.9) D2

+0.95m22 4m93 -0.5 4m45 +0.0 4m96 +1.0

10 EL MAHI Ahmed-yassin (Esp) 2360047 JUM /04 Ac Chateau Thierry 02 H-F 5m01 (+0.4) D3

+0.45m01 4m83 +1.0 4m84 -0.8 4m40 +0.9

11 MATTIELLO Martin 2435344 ESM /03 Esc Tergnier 02 H-F 4m92 (+0.0) D4

+0.34m74 X +0.6 4m92 +0.0 X +0.6
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Triple Saut / TCF (30/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 MONTREUIL Ilona 1554862 JUF /05 Grac - S/l Grac Renwez 08 G-E 10m79 (+0.0) IR4

+0.010m79 10m35 +1.7 X +0.6 10m74 +0.3

2 JEANNIOT-VEILLARD Gwladyss 1729450 MIF /08 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 10m49 (+0.9) 33

+1.410m15 10m22 +0.3 10m28 -0.6 10m49 +0.9

3 WARTEL Barbara 2351651 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 10m30 (+1.1) 31

+0.0X 10m30 +1.1 10m22 +1.4 10m02 +2.2

4 LIGERON Anna 2432559 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 9m81 (+0.0) 27

+1.69m60 9m70 +2.2 9m25 +1.6 9m81 +0.0

5 VERON Marie 2455246 MIF /08 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 9m66 (+1.5) 26

+0.0X 9m61 +0.0 9m66 +1.5 X +1.5

6 BLANCHARD Pauline 1885346 MIF /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 9m40 (+0.0) 24

+0.09m12 9m40 +0.0 X +1.9 8m82 +1.1

7 VIENNEAUX Maelle 1963870 MIF /09 Efs Reims - S/l Ac Foulees Aquatincienne 51 G-E 9m28 (+0.7) 23

+1.78m50 8m61 -0.9 8m96 +1.8 9m28 +0.7

8 LASSOUED Salma 2441916 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 9m25 (+0.1) 23

+0.08m93 8m92 +1.8 9m25 +0.1 9m20 +0.0

9 GARNIER Lucile 1793181 CAF / Esc Tergnier 02 H-F 9m13 (+0.0) D1 17

+2.38m87 9m05 +1.5 9m13 +0.0 9m06 +0.0

10 AITBENGHAFFAR Haimi 2125934 MIF /09 Efs Reims - S/l Ac Foulees Aquatincienne 51 G-E 9m05 (+1.3) 21

+1.4X 8m59 +0.0 8m69 +0.0 9m05 +1.3

11 BAILLY Morgane 1772674 CAF /06 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 8m92 (+0.0) D2 15

+1.68m70 8m68 +1.0 8m92 +0.0

12 KONE Fatoumata 2362146 JUF /05 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 8m68 (+0.0) D3

+0.08m47 8m68 +0.0 8m48 +0.0

13 MANDON Anais 2334205 MIF /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 8m21 (-0.4) 16

+1.87m72 X +0.0 8m21 -0.4 7m95 +1.0

14 CROCHET Manon 2015793 CAF /07 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 8m08 (+1.2) D5 9

+1.0X X -0.2 7m89 +0.0 8m08 +1.2

15 DEDOURS Julia 2132614 MIF /08 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 7m92 (+0.2) 14

+0.07m41 7m58 +0.0 7m83 -0.4 7m92 +0.2

16 BOBIN Lilou 2448206 MIF /08 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 7m79 (+0.8) 13

+0.0X X +1.3 X +0.0 7m79 +0.8

17 HACHEMI Maissanne 2521021 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 7m78 (+0.0) 13

+0.26m94 X +0.0 7m78 +0.0 7m47 +0.0

Triple Saut / TCM (30/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 CHAUSSON Lucas 2102893 CAM /07 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 12m23 (+0.0) R4 25

+0.511m00 12m23 +0.0 11m84 +0.0 11m94 +2.0

2 PY Sylvain 2287190 CAM /06 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 11m90 (-0.4) R5 23

+0.011m75 11m66 +0.0 11m90 -0.4 X +0.0

3 OUANNOUGHI Billel 1193362 JUM /05 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 11m75 (+0.0) R5

+0.0X 11m33 +0.0 11m52 +0.0 11m75 +0.0

4 ROIGT Johan 774079 SEM /94 Es Coueron 44 P-L 11m65 (+0.0) R6

+0.811m01 11m11 +0.0 11m65 +0.0 11m42 +0.0

5 PEDROSA SABENCA Hugo 2383112 CAM /07 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 10m32 (-0.8) D4 14

+0.69m61 X +0.1 X +0.7 10m32 -0.8

6 PELLETIER Cyprien 1683711 CAM /07 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 9m66 (+0.7) D6 10

+0.79m66 X +0.0 X +1.4 9m29 +0.5

7 GUCCIONE Gaetan 2200910 MIM /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 9m20 (+0.9) 15

+0.99m20 X +0.0 8m62 +0.4 7m77 +0.2

8 PAUSAS GAUZENTE Jules 1766547 MIM /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 8m94 (+0.8) 13

+0.88m94 X +0.0 X +1.2 8m49 +0.0
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Poids (3 Kg) / TCF (30/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 NGOTCHO Melanie Walter 2387896 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 12m11 45

X10m32 10m38 12m11

2 ASSIH Bertille 2206371 MIF /08 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 8m07 26

7m607m91 8m05 8m07

3 MANDON Anais 2334205 MIF /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 6m65 19

6m026m65 X 4m86

4 PRIMET Lou 2296890 CAF /07 Ac Chateau Thierry 02 H-F 5m85 D7 8

5m435m08 5m85 5m29

5 TELLIER Loane 1987591 CAF /06 Ac Chateau Thierry 02 H-F 4m92 D8 3

4m924m79 X 4m90

6 GALAND Clelia 2398052 MIF /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 4m41 5

4m373m86 4m41 X

Poids (4 Kg) / TCF (30/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 AGBLEMAGNON Gloria 1249304 SEF /97 Saran Loiret Athletic Club 45 CEN 13m06 N3

13m0612m95 12m68 11m56

2 AOUSTIN Beatrice 1676050 ESF /02 Sa Merignac 33 N-A 10m74 IR4

9m7110m09 9m95 10m74

3 TABAR Maelle 1593019 JUF /05 Enaa - S/l Ua Chauny 02 H-F 9m76 R2

9m198m79 X 9m76

4 ANDRE Emilie 1473366 SEF /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 9m57 R3

9m577m84 9m31 X

5 HOCHART Aurelie 341211 MAF /88 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 8m47 R5

8m478m32 8m15 X

6 VANDENBON Juliette 1335095 SEF /98 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 7m25 D2

7m257m04 7m01 6m42

Poids (4 Kg) / MIM (30/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 NOMINE Lilian 2456178 MIM /08 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 10m90 29

10m6810m90 9m84 10m31

2 BENTIBA Aymen 2285343 MIM /09 Efs Reims - S/l Ac Foulees Aquatincienne 51 G-E 8m17 20

6m488m05 8m17 7m71

Poids (5 Kg) / CAM (30/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 LABUSSIERE Enzo 1929976 CAM /07 Esc Tergnier 02 H-F 13m61 R2 32

13m2613m14 12m63 13m61

2 HUET Nathan 1386860 CAM /06 Esc Tergnier 02 H-F 12m36 R5 29

12m1811m42 11m35 12m36

3 THIRIET LEFEVRE Tristan 1985301 CAM /06 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 9m04 D4 18

8m899m04 X 8m71

Poids (6 Kg) / TCM (30/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 SPINOTTI Nathan 1394411 JUM /04 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 11m15 R5

11m1410m86 X 11m15

2 HARDY Antony 1899700 JUM /05 Esc Tergnier 02 H-F 11m03 R5

11m0311m03

3 MONDOKO Jospin 2100321 JUM /05 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 9m93 D1

9m559m24 9m72 9m93

4 SPINOTTI Martial 251274 MAM /69 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 9m39

9m099m39 X 8m70

5 EL MAHI Ahmed-yassin (Esp) 2360047 JUM /04 Ac Chateau Thierry 02 H-F 9m15 D2

9m019m15 X 8m34
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Poids (7.26 Kg) (30/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 AUBRY Arthur 1037246 SEM /99 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 13m70 IR2

12m90X 13m70 13m13

2 CROLET Cedric 922744 MAM /72 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 11m13 R3

10m8910m80 10m70 11m13

3 GRIGNOUX Nicolas 743916 MAM /82 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 11m03 R3

11m0310m78 10m85 X

4 BALOURDET Dylan 1452063 SEM /99 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 9m09 D1

8m88X 8m85 9m09

5 BERTRAND Stephane 2176606 MAM /77 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 8m89 D1

8m888m50 8m89 X

6 BARRER Antoine 1201149 SEM /93 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 8m39 D2

8m178m33 7m99 8m39

7 MACHAVA Creve (Moz) 2514461 SEM /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 8m38 D2

7m828m38 7m37

8 BALOURDET Mickael 2436230 SEM /97 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 8m09 D3

7m917m65 8m09 8m09

9 EL MAHI Sahli (Esp) 2384505 MAM /68 Ac Chateau Thierry 02 H-F 7m70 D4

XX 5m50 7m70

10 PAVON Hugo 1714365 ESM /02 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 6m88 D6

6m886m43 6m68 X

11 PARAPEL Mathis 2060451 ESM /03 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 6m47 D7

6m47

Disque (0.8 Kg) / MIF (30/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 NGOTCHO Melanie Walter 2387896 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 31m67 37

XX X 31m67

2 BERTRAND Charlotte 1834943 MIF /08 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 25m77 30

24m2822m15 24m50 25m77

3 LECLERE Juliette 2074403 MIF /09 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 13m62 13

12m2312m13 13m62 12m54

Disque (1.0 Kg) / TCF (30/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 LACAZETTE Laura 2186312 SEF /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 35m62 IR3

35m6234m13 35m30 X

2 TABAR Maelle 1593019 JUF /05 Enaa - S/l Ua Chauny 02 H-F 27m20 R5

23m31X 26m26 27m20

3 KARCHER Laurene 183761 SEF /96 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 25m82 D1

21m8223m18 25m82 23m68

4 KOLACZEK Amandine 1129929 ESF /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 24m14 D2

24m1419m22 22m78 20m47

5 HOCHART Aurelie 341211 MAF /88 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 24m07 D2

24m0723m64 X 22m60

6 AGOUNI Melina 1992995 JUF /05 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 21m52 D3

X21m52 19m85 20m35

7 CADOT Mailie 1818750 CAF /07 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 21m50 D3 22

20m9419m94 21m50 19m35

8 GUERIN Zelie 1891217 JUF /04 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 19m69 D4

19m6919m40 X 19m25

9 MATUSIK Jade 2025648 CAF /07 Grac - S/l Grac Nouzonville Bogny/meu 08 G-E 18m64 D5 18

XX 18m64 16m11

10 SAID MEDJAHED Norhane 2140896 CAF /07 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 13m75 D7 9

X12m02 13m75 13m40
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Disque (1.2 Kg) / MIM (30/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 SLIMANI Adam 2101689 MIM /08 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 17m75 16

17m7515m55 17m71 X

2 TOURY Bastien 1877370 MIM /08 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 17m42 15

16m1017m42 14m30 X

3 PAUSAS GAUZENTE Jules 1766547 MIM /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 15m90 13

15m9010m83 X 13m95

Disque (1.5 Kg) / TCM (30/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 PATAT Hugues 211267 MAM /67 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 38m40

37m3138m40 X 37m38

2 HUET Nathan 1386860 CAM /06 Esc Tergnier 02 H-F 35m43 R5 30

35m4333m33 33m52 35m43

3 TRUFFAUT Marc 362563 MAM /72 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 32m84

32m8431m03 X X

Disque (1.75 Kg) (30/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 BONNEFOY Camille 1258927 JUM /04 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 38m15 R1

XX 36m42 38m15

2 SPINOTTI Nathan 1394411 JUM /04 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 31m81 R6

31m1727m54 30m39 31m81

Disque (2.0 Kg) / TCM (30/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 HABETS Eric 573649 MAM /83 Efs Reims - S/l Ac Foulees Aquatincienne 51 G-E 36m63 R1

36m6335m61 X X

2 OBELLIANNE Jerome 465822 MAM /79 Athle 55 - S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 30m80 R6

30m80X 29m45 30m14

3 BALOURDET Dylan 1452063 SEM /99 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 30m22 R6

30m2223m97 X 26m19

4 DANCERELLE Alexis 1141795 SEM /98 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 29m22 R6

X27m19 29m22 29m01

5 DUFOUR Vincent 684905 SEM /96 Saa - S/l Crac Soissons 02 H-F 28m92 D1

28m92X 28m59 X

6 COULAUD Samuel 657612 SEM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 28m21 D1

X28m21 26m76 27m68

7 DURAND Loic 873912 MAM /81 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 27m89 D1

X20m35 26m91 27m89

8 BERTRAND Stephane 2176606 MAM /77 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 25m56 D2

24m3525m56 X 22m93

Marteau (3 Kg) / TCF (30/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 WARTEL Barbara 2351651 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 32m08 29

21m8522m63 32m08 30m56

2 LIGERON Anna 2432559 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 27m86 26

23m7224m56 27m86 X

3 GARNIER Lucile 1793181 CAF / Esc Tergnier 02 H-F 24m11 D4 14

X24m11 23m05

4 BOBIN Lilou 2448206 MIF /08 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 19m60 18

16m24X 18m28 19m60

5 PETIT MAILLOT Sara 1766552 MIF /08 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 14m50 10

X11m80 10m60 14m50
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Marteau (4 Kg) / TCF (30/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 AOUSTIN Beatrice 1676050 ESF /02 Sa Merignac 33 N-A 47m75 IR1

46m7243m73 44m63 46m65 46m22 47m75

2 LACAZETTE Laura 2186312 SEF /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 42m56 IR4

42m56X X 41m81 41m10 42m48

3 AUBERT Steffy 1929123 JUF /04 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 41m16 IR4

XX X 35m53 39m86 41m16

4 CAMBLAT Camille 1297417 ESF /03 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 37m12 R2

X37m12 35m38 36m42 X 36m04

5 SIRAT Circe 1461559 ESF /03 Efs Reims - S/l Saint Brice Courcelles A. 51 G-E 35m50 R3

34m9132m42 34m12 35m50 31m76 33m90

6 LANGLOIS Lexane 1574597 JUF /04 Ac Chateau Thierry 02 H-F 29m57 R6

XX 28m91 X X 29m57

7 KOLACZEK Marie 1129927 ESF /01 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 29m18 R6

27m9823m32 29m18 27m22 28m18 X

Marteau (6 Kg) / TCM (30/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 TRUFFAUT Marc 362563 MAM /72 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 33m14

32m3831m30 X X 33m14 X

2 CROYET Matteo 1551197 JUM /05 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 26m27 D5

26m2726m15 X 25m07 26m12 X

3 SIRAT Laurent 1759899 MAM /72 Efs Reims - S/l Saint Brice Courcelles A. 51 G-E 23m84

XX 21m03 22m78 23m84 20m72

Marteau (7.26 Kg) (30/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 MOREAUX Thomas (Bel) 1954559 SEM /93 Esa 59 - S/l Us Maubeuge Athletisme 59 H-F 49m05 IR2

48m8948m59 49m05 48m84 X X

2 TRUFFAUT Gaulthier 646991 ESM /02 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 41m31 R2

36m1334m80 38m16 X 37m91 41m31

3 VIARD Olivier 1292025 MAM /68 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 39m61 R3

39m6138m32 38m76 38m63 39m61 38m44

4 BALOURDET Mickael 2436230 SEM /97 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 27m46 D3

26m7127m37 26m30 X 27m46 26m45

5 WASHETINE Thierry 1293838 MAM /78 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 23m94 D5

X22m94 23m94 22m59 X X

6 BOYER Peter 604651 SEM /91 As77 - S/l Pays De Fontainebleau - At 77 I-F 21m17 D6

X21m17 X X X X

Javelot (500 G) / TCF (30/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 LAVANCIER Melina 1786691 CAF / Esc Tergnier 02 H-F 21m74 D4 19

21m7419m92 20m98 16m57

GOKCE Ninon 1770154 MIF /08 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E NM 1

NM

Javelot (600 G) / TCF (30/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 HOCHART Aurelie 341211 MAF /88 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 29m55 R3

28m1729m55 29m34 29m51

2 HENROT Lou 1323594 ESF /03 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 28m56 R4

28m5620m08 20m09 22m21

3 CAILLET Anais 1965269 SEF /98 Grac - S/l Club Athletique Vrignois 08 G-E 27m52 R5

26m6227m52 26m67 X

4 HENROT Zoe 1266616 SEF /99 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 21m18 D3

20m8318m36 21m18 17m86

5 DUCHEMIN Chloe 1409128 JUF /04 Esc Tergnier 02 H-F 20m16 D4

19m99X 20m16 X

6 SANSONNY-FRANCOIS Alexandr 1936388 CAF /07 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 16m61 D6

15m1115m51 16m47 16m61

7 MOLITOR Chloe 1072090 MAF /83 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 16m06 D6

16m0612m37 12m64 12m94
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Javelot (600 G) / MIM (30/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 KAMIL Mohammed 1900794 MIM /09 Efs Reims - S/l Ac Foulees Aquatincienne 51 G-E 25m48 21

25m4821m80 X 23m86

2 VILLISSECK Gabriel 2442178 MIM /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 24m39 20

23m84X 24m19 24m39

3 GUCCIONE Gaetan 2200910 MIM /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 19m10 15

17m0419m10 17m89 18m51

4 ROSMANINHO Tristan 2020174 MIM /08 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 14m62 9

11m9312m09 14m61 14m62

Javelot (700 G) / CAM (30/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 DARBONVILLE Thomas 1562269 CAM /06 Ac Chateau Thierry 02 H-F 44m75 R4 30

42m7940m84 X 44m75

2 PIERRON Gabriel 2036451 CAM /07 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 34m93 D3 22

34m93X

3 BRUNEL Albin 1591060 CAM /07 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 30m66 D5 19

29m62X X 30m66

4 DA SILVA RODRIGUES Batiste 2078379 CAM /07 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 18m30 D8 7

XX X 18m30

FORET Gaspard 2180129 CAM /07 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E NM 1

XX X X

Javelot (800 G) / TCM (30/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 PIGAL Gael 1193763 ESM /02 Ac Chateau Thierry 02 H-F 56m84 IR2

54m76X 56m84 X

2 LEMOINE Maxime 1295507 SEM /00 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 52m54 IR3

52m5450m73 X X

3 COULAUD Samuel 657612 SEM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 47m68 R1

47m3847m14 47m68 X

4 SANCHEZ Esteban 1699136 JUM /05 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 45m41 R2

44m41X 45m41 45m20

5 BERNE Eloi 1556090 JUM /04 Union Sportive D Avord* 18 CEN 45m09 R2

38m1239m14 45m09 43m01

6 LAHELY Leo 1965876 ESM /02 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 43m84 R3

42m0742m33 41m10 43m84

7 BASTOS Mateo 1262444 ESM /02 Ac Chateau Thierry 02 H-F 39m22 R5

39m2238m93 X

8 BALOURDET Dylan 1452063 SEM /99 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 37m56 R6

X36m98 37m56 X

9 WASHETINE Thierry 1293838 MAM /78 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 31m59 D3

31m5930m06 29m47 28m69

10 PEUCHERET-FRANCOIS Julien 1870025 SEM /00 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 26m66 D5

23m80X 21m15 26m66

3 000m Marche / TCF (30/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 11h 16

1 DEMON Sonia 1829922 MAF /72 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 15'47''11 IR1

2 BRASTEL Adeline 875983 MAF /78 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 16'36''37 IR3

3 BRASTEL-JUNG Emilie 875984 MAF /80 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 67 G-E 17'10''36 IR4

4 DREUX Virginie 456899 MAF /88 Athletisme Saint Barthelemy D’ 49 P-L 18'04''76 R3

5 DENIS Manon 2378321 CAF /06 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 18'25''81 R4 19

6 CADOT Mailie 1818750 CAF /07 Rethel Courir 08 G-E 19'21''21 R6 17

7 OUDIN Eleonore 2186198 MIF /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 19'26''12 37

8 REGIG Juliette 1674742 CAF /07 Grac - S/l Grac Renwez 08 G-E 22'14''97 D5 12

9 VANDENBON Juliette 1335095 SEF /98 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 27'26''77 D8
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5 000m Marche / TCM (30/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 11h 16

1 GAUDRE Martin 1398425 JUM /04 Nma - S/l Herbauges Athle 44 44 P-L 23'31''36 IR2

2 DURAND-PICHARD David 824979 MAM /72 Nam - S/l St Max Essey Club Athletic 54 G-E 25'40''77 R1

3 BODROS Gaetan 2454998 MAM /60 Ac Chateau Thierry 02 H-F 29'15''85 D1

4 GUETAT Gerard 1350207 MAM /62 Troyes Omnisports 10 G-E 32'21''97 D4

5 THOUIN Hugo 2377003 JUM /05 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 G-E 41'06''99 D8
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